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1 Sargam Vishal Mahajan 16010120207 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Balmer Lawrie 58.00

2
Satvik Karunesh Kumar 
Mishra

16010420049 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement Balmer Lawrie 58.00

3 Hetvi Jayesh Gudka 16010120010 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Microsoft PPO 51.03
4 Akhil Nilabh Nagar 16010120031 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Microsoft PPO 51.03
5 Manav Hiren Rupani 16010121813 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement DeepCytes PPO 25.60
6 Ria Shah 16010120177 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement JPMC PPO 23.50
7 Sidharth Nair 16010120032 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement JPMC PPO 23.50
8 Jay Zobalia 16010120121 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement JPMC PPO 23.50
9 Harshit Wadhavkar 16010120186 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement JPMC PPO 23.50

10 Dhairya Ameria 16010120162 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement JPMC Placement 19.75
11 Ruta Kulkarni 16010120081 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement JPMC PPO 19.75
12 Manori Sangani 16010120099 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement JPMC PPO 19.75
13 Archita Sogani 16010120108 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement JPMC PPO 19.75
14 Qusai Kader 16010120154 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement JPMC PPO 19.75
15 Ujjwal Kumar 16010120183 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement JPMC PPO 19.75
16 Aditya Pawar 16010120184 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement JPMC PPO 19.75
17 Ved Patel 16010120194 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement JPMC PPO 19.75
18 Shruti Tyagi 16010120202 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement JPMC PPO 19.75
19 Avyay Suresh Nair 16010420085 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement JPMC Placement 19.75
20 Kanishk Sharma 16010420072 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement JPMC PPO 19.75
21 Shriya Pingulkar 16010420078 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement JPMC PPO 19.75
22 Zenith Mehta 16010120028 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement BrowserStack 19.20
23 Hardik Singh 16010420050 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement BrowserStack 19.20
24 Jai Rajani 16010120041 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Edelweiss 16.00
25 Hussain Pettiwala 16010120094 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Edelweiss 16.00
26 Manas Vidhyesh Marathe 16010120027 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Gupshup Technology 16.00
27 Arva Murtuza Kachwala 16010120152 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Gupshup Technology 16.00
28 Anant Umesh Shah 16010420008 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement Gracenote( Nielsen) 16.00
29 Trisha Ghosh 16010320021 Electronics and Telecommunication 2024 On Campus Placement Gracenote( Nielsen) 16.00
30 Shreya Khetan 16010120023 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Forcepoint Phase 1 14.50
31 Vivek Iyer 16010120058 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Forcepoint Phase 1 14.50
32 Herschel Menezes 16010120151 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Forcepoint Phase 1 14.50
33 Kaustubh Dilip Karkhanis 16010120158 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Forcepoint Phase 2 14.50
34 Manav Rupani 16010121813 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Forcepoint Phase 1 14.50

35 Aishwarya Ramasubramanian 16010120097 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Nomura PPO 13.66

36 Nishant Shashikumar Chetia 16010120063 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement ZS Associates 13.65
37 Aanchal Thaman 16010120110 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement ZS Associates 13.65
38 Shreya Bhaskar Moily 16010120155 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement ZS Associates 13.65
39 Rohit Vinit Londhe 16010420054 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement ZS Associates 13.65
40 Mayur Sampat Bhore 16010420090 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement ZS Associates 13.65
41 Aditya Deepesh Tayade 16010420105 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement ZS Associates 13.65

42
Vaishnavi Vinayak 
Vengurlekar

16010420148 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement ZS Associates 13.65

43 Sahej Sanjay Vasandi 16010320081 Electronics and Telecommunication 2024 On Campus Placement ZS Associates 13.65
44 Pratham Rinku Mehta 16010120084 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Arcon PPO 13.00
45 Aayush Pandey 16010120091 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Arcon PPO 13.00
46 Esha MIlind Shelar 16010120136 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Arcon PPO 13.00
47 Shruti Mungale 16010120086 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement ISS Governance 13.00
48 Tattvam Shah 16010120101 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement ISS Governance 13
49 Soham Satish Patil 16010121810 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement ISS Governance 13.00
50 Amir Baugwala 16010121828 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement ISS Governance 13.00
51 Ananya Warior 16010420098 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement Arcon Placement 13.00
52 Hetvi Shah 16010420147 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement Arcon PPO 13.00
53 Alekhya Gorugantu 16010420041 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement ISS Governance 13.00
54 Aditya Phatak 16010420127 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement ISS Governance 13.00
55 Bhavesh Mangilal Ghanchi 16010120071 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Barclays 12.67
56 Swarangi Prashant Kule 16010120098 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Barclays 12.67
57 Shravani Guchhait 16010120138 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Barclays 12.67
58 Hetvi Paresh Furia 16010420021 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement Barclays 12.67
59 Bhavya Pankaj Vora 16010420051 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement Barclays 12.67
60 Nirmit Punit Sanganeria 16010420063 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement Barclays 12.67
61 Sanketh Santosh Shetty 16010320071 Electronics and Telecommunication 2024 On Campus Placement Barclays 12.67
62 Ridhiman Dhariwal 16010120190 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Cimpress 12.00

63
Sneha Devanand 
Panditpautra

16010120036 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Godrej Consumer 12.00

64 Parth Raju Sangoi 16010120044 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Godrej Consumer 12.00
65 Dhairya Vasant Thakkar 16010120054 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Godrej Consumer 12.00
66 Sahil Shiraz Sayani 16010120135 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Godrej Consumer 12.00
67 Bhavya Sura 16010121818 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Godrej Consumer 12.00
68 Apeksha Gurudatta Hegde 16010120124 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement InCred 12.00
69 Rohan Jafferine Dsouza 16010120013 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Sharekhan 12.00
70 Siddhesh Prashant Sanghavi 16010420064 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement Cimpress 12.00
71 Malay Gautam Thakkar 16010420092 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement Cimpress 12.00
72 Prathik Mahesh Chadaga 16010420113 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement Godrej Consumer 12.00

73 Faiz Abbas Ali Shabbar Syed 16010420122 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement Godrej Consumer 12.00

74 Aryan Manish Juyal 16010420035 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement InCred 12.00
75 Siddhika Raghunath Rai 16010420058 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement InCred 12.00
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76 Shubham Anil Varma 16010420081 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement InCred 12.00
77 Saikrishna Srinivas Karra 16010120075 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement London Stock Exchange 11.50
78 Niyati Bimal Mehta 16010420047 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement London Stock Exchange 11.50
79 Hrishik Mayur Sancheti 16010120134 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Microsoft PPO 11.20
80 Pyanshi Jain 16010120201 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Microsoft PPO 11.20

81
Vivek Ramkewal 
Vishwakarma

16010121825 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Microsoft PPO 11.20

82 Anushka Kiran Bodke 16010420014 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement Microsoft PPO 11.20
83 Rahi Nitin Patil 16010120038 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Dow Chemicals 11.00

84
Vedashree Ramachandra 
Joshi

16010420135 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement Dow Chemicals 11.00

85 Bharat Mahesh 16010120141 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement
Adobe Systems India Private 
Limited

10.71

86 Yash Sachin Shah 16010120103 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement nVent 10.56
87 Ananya Sengupta 16010120139 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement nVent 10.56
88 Abhiraj Bhausaheb Kale 16010121817 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement nVent 10.56
89 Uchit Mody 16010120030 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement TIAA India PPO 10.48
90 Shreya khetan 16010120023 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement TIAA India PPO 10.48
91 Mayank Milind Kulkarni 16010420102 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement TIAA India PPO 10.48
92 Bhavik Sunil Naik 16010120087 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Mehery 10.02
93 Himanshu Manoj Bharuka 16010120149 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Mehery 10.02
94 Sanyukta Joshi 16010120019 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Stonex 10.01
95 Om Topale 16010120055 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Stonex 10.01
96 Akash Shetgar 16010120105 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Stonex 10.01
97 Janhavi Komurlekar 16010120171 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Stonex 10.01
98 Arpita Saxena 16010120176 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Stonex 10.01
99 Sushil Maurya 16010120180 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Stonex 10.01
100 Aryaman Gandhi 16010120185 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Stonex 10.01
101 Varshaah Karkala 16010120193 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Stonex 10.01
102 Rudar Mahajan 16010120205 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Stonex 10.01
103 Krish Jagdish Panchal 16010121806 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Stonex 10.01
104 Mohammad Saif 16010320122 Electronics and Telecommunication 2024 On Campus Placement Stonex 10.01
105 Advait Khandare 16010120077 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Falkonry 10.00
106 Anay Sanjay Nayak 16010120033 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement IDFY 10.00
107 Rohit Rajendra Tawde 16010120053 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement IDFY 10.00
108 Mahir Niraj Mehta 16010120029 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Edelweiss 10.00
109 Esha MIlind Shelar 16010120136 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement IDFY 10.00
110 Advait Dipak Khandare 16010120077 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement HSBC 10.00
111 Gautam Vishwakarma 16010420099 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement Falkonry 10.00
112 Nishith Thakker 16010420110 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement IDFY 10.00
113 Preeti D Shah 16010420114 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement HSBC 10.00
114 Siddhant Jagdish Mishra 16010420104 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement HSBC 10.00
115 Siddhesh Vishnu Parkhe 16010421804 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement HSBC 10.00
116 Avyay Suresh Nair 16010420085 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement IDFY 10.00
117 Gautam Gopal Vishwakarma 16010420099 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement HSBC 10.00
118 Ninad Haresh Joshi 16010320007 Electronics and Telecommunication 2024 On Campus Placement HSBC 10.00
119 Aditya Sharma 16010220037 Electronics Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement CitiusCloud Services LLP 10.00
120 Vidushi Vinodkumar Singh 16010220054 Electronics Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement HSBC 10.00
121 Diti Divekar 16010420091 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement Think 360 PPO 9.55
122 Shruti Patel 16010421805 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement Think 360 PPO 9.55
123 Gaurav Umesh Nambiar 16010120113 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Think 360 Placement 9.50
124 Arva Murtuza Kachwala 16010120152 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Think 360 Placement 9.50
125 Aayush Vinod Shah 16010420066 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement Think 360 Placement 9.50
126 Khushi Kenia 16010120020 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Oracle 9.34
127 Akshat Shah 16010120102 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Oracle 9.34
128 Anisha sah 16010120169 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Oracle 9.34
129 Anushka Karamchandani 16010120191 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Oracle 9.34
130 Aryan Parekh 16010121807 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Oracle 9.34
131 Ali Shaikh 16010121816 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Oracle 9.34
132 Chinmay Teli 16010121819 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Oracle 9.34
133 Parth Jaju 16010420032 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement Oracle 9.34
134 Rujuta Ashtekar 16010420039 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement Oracle 9.34
135 Govind Patra 16010420044 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement Oracle 9.34
136 Rajvardhan Patil 16010420055 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement Oracle 9.34
137 Mayank Pujara 16010420057 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement Oracle 9.34
138 Aryaman Tiwary 16010420077 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement Oracle 9.34
139 Soham Bhoir 16010420117 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement Oracle 9.34
140 Riddhi Gandhi 16010420128 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement Oracle 9.34
141 Trisha Ghosh 16010320021 Electronics and Telecommunication 2024 On Campus Placement Oracle 9.34
142 Vallari Mahesh Kulkarni 16010320034 Electronics and Telecommunication 2024 On Campus Placement Greylabs 9.20
143 Omkar Kubal 16010120025 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement LivLong 9.00
144 Tanuj R Joshi 16010421801 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement LivLong 9.00
145 Kshitij Kailas Kamble 16010420037 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement RBL Bank 9.00
146 Dev Dharmendra Mehta 16010420046 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement Alaya Capital Advisors Pvt Ltd 9.00
147 Sri Rama Keertana Vempati 16010320029 Electronics and Telecommunication 2024 On Campus Placement RBL Bank 9.00
148 Kirtika Umashankar Singh 16010320056 Electronics and Telecommunication 2024 On Campus Placement RBL Bank 9.00
149 Ehsaas Sam 16010220050 Electronics Engineering 2024 Off Campus Placement Kishor Transport services Pvt Ltd.(O) 9.00
150 Manas Vidhyesh Marathe 16010120027 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement TresVista 8.74
151 Deesha Deepak Warang 16010320106 Electronics and Telecommunication 2024 On Campus Placement TresVista 8.74
152 Kirti Sunil Jeswani 16010320121 Electronics and Telecommunication 2024 On Campus Placement TresVista 8.74
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153 Siddhi Dhiraj Doshi 16010120068 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Comprint 8.50

154
Mohammed Danish Ayaz 
Ansari

16010121801 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Colgate Palmolive PPO(O) 8.50

155 Harshal Dave 16010420100 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement Colgate Palmolive PPO 8.50
156 Shreyas Ajit Chavan 16010320116 Electronics and Telecommunication 2024 On Campus Placement Ribbon Communications 8.50
157 Meet Rajesh Gor 16010420026 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement Acuvea Analytics Private Limited 8.40
158 Tanmay Kalpesh Jani 16010420033 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement The Clearing Corporation of India LTD.8.32
159 Shivam Lalit Nikam 16010120034 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Purplle 8.00
160 Risheen Chatterjee 16010420083 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement Purplle 8.00

161
Vaishnavi Vinayak 
Vengurlekar

16010420148 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement Wissen Technology 8.00

162 Manan Sanjay Sayar 16010120045 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Deloitte USI 7.60
163 Jugraj Puneet Singh 16010120052 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Deloitte USI 7.60
164 Vansh Dhiren Pandav 16010120161 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Deloitte USI 7.60
165 Nabodita Choudhury 16010120174 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Deloitte USI 7.60
166 Avanindra Ashok Patil 16010121815 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Deloitte USI 7.60
167 Shruti Manoj Nogja 16010121826 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Deloitte USI 7.60
168 Diya Viral Bakhai 16010420007 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement Deloitte USI 7.60
169 Dhruv Ketan Daftary 16010420013 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement Deloitte USI 7.60
170 Nitya Deepak Gada 16010420022 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement Deloitte USI 7.60
171 Maryam Faiyaz Bhinderwala 16010420089 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement Deloitte USI 7.60

172
Shreyas Susheelkumar 
Panchikattil

16010420096 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement Deloitte USI 7.60

173 Jasmin Hareshbhai Dhedhi 16010420123 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement Deloitte USI 7.60

174
Paramveer Singh Gurmeet 
Singh Gill

16010420126 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement Deloitte USI 7.60

175 Soham Pramod Patil 16010420144 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement Deloitte USI 7.60
176 Harshal Jain Anil 16010320022 Electronics and Telecommunication 2024 On Campus Placement Deloitte USI 7.60
177 Soham Chandrakant Khadke 16010320032 Electronics and Telecommunication 2024 On Campus Placement Deloitte USI 7.60
178 Sakshi Anil Chavan 16010320082 Electronics and Telecommunication 2024 On Campus Placement Deloitte USI 7.60

179
Abdul Basit Mohammed Vasim 
Shaikh

16010320084 Electronics and Telecommunication 2024 On Campus Placement Deloitte USI 7.60

180 Smriti Vivek Singh 16010320113 Electronics and Telecommunication 2024 On Campus Placement Deloitte USI 7.60
181 Adwait Shirish Sumbh 16010320117 Electronics and Telecommunication 2024 On Campus Placement Deloitte USI 7.60
182 Yashraj Ashwin Deshmukh 16010120142 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement ICICI Pru PPO 7.50
183 Paritosh Jagdish Sinkar 16010420121 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement Morning Star 7.50
184 Ishaan Anand Gurnani 16010420028 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement Morning Star 7.50
185 Riddhi Yogeshkumar Arya 16010420006 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement Ericsson India 7.50
186 Kunjan Ashish Dutiya 16010420019 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement Ericsson India 7.50
187 Kashish Dilip Gada 16010320019 Electronics and Telecommunication 2024 On Campus Placement ICICI Pru PPO 7.50
188 Gautham Vishwanath Shetty 16010320070 Electronics and Telecommunication 2024 On Campus Placement ICICI Pru PPO 7.50
189 Ananya P Sinha 16010320073 Electronics and Telecommunication 2024 On Campus Placement ICICI Pru PPO 7.50
190 Rahul Jayant Patil 16010320114 Electronics and Telecommunication 2024 On Campus Placement Morning Star 7.50
191 Swapnil Bhattacharjee 16010220003 Electronics Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Bhoomi Process Management 7.50
192 Anisha Gautam 16010220007 Electronics Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Bluestar 7.39
193 Advait Mahesh Ambardekar 16010420003 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement Intellipaat 7.25
194 Jinay Jitesh Gala 16010320092 Electronics and Telecommunication 2024 On Campus Placement Godrej & Boyce 7.25
195 Sahil Rajesh Shirke 16010320102 Electronics and Telecommunication 2024 On Campus Placement Godrej & Boyce 7.25
196 Saloni Ajit Kudtarkar 16010321809 Electronics and Telecommunication 2024 On Campus Placement Intellipaat 7.25
197 Smeet Sunil Desai 16010520011 Mechanical Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Godrej & Boyce 7.25
198 Swayam Suresh Kudale 16010520025 Mechanical Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Godrej & Boyce 7.25
199 Parth Vipul Kapasi 16010520094 Mechanical Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Godrej & Boyce 7.25
200 Aditya Subrata Sensarma 16010520116 Mechanical Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Godrej & Boyce 7.25
201 Yash Jayendra Vora 16010521811 Mechanical Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Godrej & Boyce 7.25
202 Chirag Rajiv Thakur 16010521813 Mechanical Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Godrej & Boyce 7.25
203 Movith Steven Crasto 16010521816 Mechanical Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Godrej & Boyce 7.25
204  Soham Nitin Dubewar 16010120069 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Busines Next 7.00
205 Nirav Nilesh Gujarathi 16010120143 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Mindgate 7.00
206 Rahul Tripathi 16010120153 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Accelya 7.00
207 Aryan Sanjay Chetri 16010420011 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement Busines Next 7.00
208 Adarsh Rajnath Mishra 16010420024 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement Mindgate 7.00
209 Kunjan Ashish Dutiya 16010420019 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement Accelya 7.00
210 Anant Umesh Shah 16010420008 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement Accelya 7.00
211 Brahmani Milind Mundhe 16010320041 Electronics and Telecommunication 2024 On Campus Placement Upgrad 7.00
212 Shivam Sharma 16010320119 Electronics and Telecommunication 2024 On Campus Placement Accelya 7.00
213 Omkar Deepak Khadilkar 16010320031 Electronics and Telecommunication 2024 On Campus Placement Krishna & Saurastri 6.81
214 Dheemantaa Viren Gada 16010320018 Electronics and Telecommunication 2024 On Campus Placement Krishna & Saurastri 6.81
215 Akshay Jayateerth Adur 16010520002 Mechanical Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement L&T Ltd. 6.57
216 Dhruv Vipul Desai 16010520009 Mechanical Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement L&T Ltd. 6.57
217 Smeet Sandeep Mutha 16010520036 Mechanical Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement L&T Ltd. 6.57
218 Avyay Anurag Tandon 16010520063 Mechanical Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement L&T Ltd. 6.57
219 Yash Shubrojit Mitra 16010520076 Mechanical Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement L&T Ltd. 6.57
220 Anurag Tripathy 16010520083 Mechanical Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement L&T Ltd. 6.57
221 Prathamesh Pradip Patil 16010520085 Mechanical Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement L&T Ltd. 6.57
222 Saanvi Rahul Kusre 16010520103 Mechanical Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement L&T Ltd. 6.57
223 Priyanshu Sahu 16010320062 Electronics and Telecommunication 2024 On Campus Placement Zycus 6.50
224 Prathamesh Prakash Bagal 16010220002 Electronics Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Zycus 6.50
225 Parth Nilesh Matalia 16010520095 Mechanical Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Technip 6.50
226 Vyoma Snehal Barot 16010520115 Mechanical Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Technip 6.50
227 Om Ravi Adawde 16010520001 Mechanical Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Tecnimont 6.50
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228
Husain Abdulkader 
Bhainderwala

16010520004 Mechanical Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Zycus 6.50

229 Keyur Bhavesh Shah 16010120123 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement HikeEdu 6.42
230 Shreeja Ravikumar 16010420059 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement HikeEdu 6.42

231 Shreyas Rajeshkumar Tripathi 16010420136 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement HikeEdu 6.42

232 Vinod Govind Patil 1412107 Electronics Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement HikeEdu 6.42
233 Jeet Gunaji Sawardekar 16010120175 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement EY 6.37
234 Jatin Prakash Saraf 16010120188 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement EY 6.37
235 Sonu Dasharathi Pradhan 16010121821 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement EY 6.37
236 Parth Raju Sangoi 16010120044 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement EY 6.37

237
Risheeraj Singh Sanjjeev 
Samyal

16010420018 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement EY 6.37

238 Omkar Avinash Karbhari 16010420141 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement EY 6.37
239 Shreesh Sanjay Parte 16010320049 Electronics and Telecommunication 2024 On Campus Placement EY 6.37
240 Patil Niraj Sandip Snehalata 16010320052 Electronics and Telecommunication 2024 On Campus Placement EY 6.37
241 Vartika Vinay Saxena 16010320110 Electronics and Telecommunication 2024 On Campus Placement EY 6.37

242
Vishnnu Dhanmesh 
Thaivalappil

16010520064 Mechanical Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Ritika Wood 6.32

243 Aditya Kumar Sanjay Jha 16010220036 Electronics Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Atlas Copco 6.30
244 Shruti Shailesh Satra 16010220020 Electronics Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Solutions India 6.30

245
Abhishek Ramprawesh 
Mahato

16010220060 Electronics Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Solutions India 6.30

246 Ruturaj Prasad Pawar 16010220061 Electronics Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Solutions India 6.30
247 Nandini Rathi 16010220053 Electronics Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Eduvanz Financing 6.20
248 Ashmita Kaloo 16010320125 Electronics and Telecommunication 2024 On Campus Placement Eduvanz Financing 6.10
249 Prathmesh Dinesh Wadiya 16010121820 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Global Payex 6.00

250
Anjali Janardan Prasad 
Shukla

16010120107 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Global Payex 6.00

251 Arvin William Dias 16010120012 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Siemens 6.00
252 Aryan Girish Deshmukh 16010120066 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Siemens 6.00

253
Mohammed Danish Ayaz 
Ansari

16010121801 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Siemens 6.00

254 Roshan Lalchand Jadhav 16010120073 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Mindstix 6.00
255 Ashwin Hari Nair 16010120088 Computer Engineering 2024 Off Campus Placement MND Technologies Pvt Ltd.(O) 6.00
256 Harshit Dilip Shangvi 16010420071 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement Global Payex 6.00
257 Viraj Ramkrishna Lande 16010420043 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement Global Payex 6.00
258 Sameer Mahajan 16010420150 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement Siemens 6.00
259 Anoushka Sharma 16010420149 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement KPMG 6.00
260 Aryan Sanjay Chetri 16010420011 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement Eduvanz Financing 6.00
261 Aryan Sanjay Chetri 16010420011 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement Global Payex 6.00

262 Pushkar Shreedhar Anehosur 16010320001 Electronics and Telecommunication 2024 On Campus Placement Acmegrade 6.00

263 Sakshi Sangeeta Sharma 16010320069 Electronics and Telecommunication 2024 On Campus Placement Acmegrade 6.00
264 Pranjali Pravin Nalawade 16010321804 Electronics and Telecommunication 2024 On Campus Placement Acmegrade 6.00
265 Atharva Ganesh Kotkar 16010320033 Electronics and Telecommunication 2024 On Campus Placement Ganit 6.00
266 Karan Madhulika Kumar 16010320036 Electronics and Telecommunication 2024 On Campus Placement Ganit 6.00

267 Rohan Mukesh Jain 16010320079 Electronics and Telecommunication 2024 Off Campus Placement
LRN Technology and
Content Solutions (I) Pvt. Ltd(O)

6.00

268 Aditi Ajaykumar Holey 16010220011 Electronics Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Siemens 6.00
269 Sahil Rajesh Pathak 16010220051 Electronics Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Siemens 6.00
270 Zeeshanali Zakir Merchant 16010220013 Electronics Engineering 2024 Off Campus Placement DataCurate(O) 6.00
271 Harsh Prakash Khot 16010520088 Mechanical Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Toyo Engineering 5.64
272 Animesh Subir Ghosh 16010521809 Mechanical Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Toyo Engineering 5.64
273 Dhruv Nishikant Kale 16010520071 Mechanical Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Burns & Mc Donnell 5.60
274 Arshia Ann Joe 16010520081 Mechanical Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Burns & Mc Donnell 5.60
275 Nikhil Sherbahadur Yadav 16010320104 Electronics and Telecommunication 2024 On Campus Placement IIDE 5.57
276 Shubh Jaydeep Bhinde 16010320098 Electronics and Telecommunication 2024 On Campus Placement IIDE 5.57
277 Nitai Yogesh Kodkani 16010120080 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Factwise 5.50
278 Aniket Narendra Giri 16010320067 Electronics and Telecommunication 2024 On Campus Placement Cyraacs 5.50
279 Manas Shashikant Shah 16010520050 Mechanical Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement DCPL 5.50
280 Archit Avadhesh Yadav 16010520110 Mechanical Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement DCPL 5.50
281 Soumen Shyamal Samanta 16010420133 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement Baker & Hughes 5.40
282 Gurveer Singh Bharj 16010320086 Electronics and Telecommunication 2024 On Campus Placement Baker & Hughes 5.40
283 Shaili Manish Shah 16010120114 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Rinex 5.20
284 Aryan Girish Deshmukh 16010120066 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Rinex 5.20
285 Parth Pravin Kulkarni 16010420101 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement Rinex 5.20

286 Shreyas Rajeshkumar Tripathi 16010420136 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement Rinex 5.20

287 Lalitesh Sharma 16010321812 Electronics and Telecommunication 2024 On Campus Placement Rinex 5.20

288 Pushkar Shreedhar Anehosur 16010320001 Electronics and Telecommunication 2024 On Campus Placement Rinex 5.20

289 Saloni Ajit Kudtarkar 16010321809 Electronics and Telecommunication 2024 On Campus Placement Rinex 5.20
290 Meghna Manoj Shah 16010520051 Mechanical Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Worley 5.15
291 Apurva Sunildatta Rasal 16010120042 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Quantanite 5.10
292 Suhani Sanjay Agarwal 16010420002 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement Quantanite 5.10
293 Viraj Ramkrishna Lande 16010420043 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement Quantanite 5.10
294 Aditya Sachin Randive 16010121811 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Bluestone Tech 5.00
295 Umaima Yasir Dabir 16010120064 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement KPMG Phase 2 5.00
296 Mann Jignesh Shah 16010120048 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Mozark 5.00
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297 Naresh Venkataiah Ambati 16010420134 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement Mozark 5.00
298 Amaan Javed Shaikh 16010420070 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement KPMG Phase 1 5.00
299 Guneet Singh Sura 16010420075 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement KPMG Phase 1 5.00
300 Divya Dayanandan Nair 16010420103 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement KPMG Phase 1 5.00
301 Avish Rodrigues 16010420060 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement KPMG Phase 2 5.00

302 Shreyas Rajeshkumar Tripathi 16010420136 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement Savex 5.00

303 Harshit Dilip Shangvi 16010420071 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement Mozark 5.00
304 Riya Rajesh Sawant 16010320064 Electronics and Telecommunication 2024 On Campus Placement Mozark 5.00
305 Saqeeb Bashir Warshi 16010320083 Electronics and Telecommunication 2024 On Campus Placement Mozark 5.00
306 Tanvi Vijay Panchal 16010320107 Electronics and Telecommunication 2024 On Campus Placement Atrina Technologies 5.00
307 Ved Moreshwar Shrirao 16010320014 Electronics and Telecommunication 2024 On Campus Placement KPMG Phase 2 5.00
308 Aarya Rakesh Rane 16010320057 Electronics and Telecommunication 2024 On Campus Placement KPMG Phase 2 5.00
309 Safi Talut Jubair Shaikh 16010320120 Electronics and Telecommunication 2024 On Campus Placement KPMG Phase 2 5.00
310 Arya santosh khamkar 16010320097 Electronics and Telecommunication 2024 On Campus Placement ODeX India Solutions 5.00
311   YashSunilkumarPatil 16010320115 Electronics and Telecommunication 2024 On Campus Placement Vector Consulting 5.00
312 Mayur Gajanan Naik 16010220034 Electronics Engineering 2024 Off Campus Placement Utopia PPO 5.00
313 Divyam Bhavesh Vichhi 16010520067 Mechanical Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement ODeX India Solutions 5.00
314 Ritik Roshan Gupta 16010520112 Mechanical Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Growmech International 5.00
315 Sahil Sampath Pujari 16010520045 Mechanical Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Growmech International 5.00
316   SarveshVasantraoPatil 16010520117 Mechanical Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Vector Consulting 5.00
317 Mann Jignesh Shah 16010120048 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Finalyca 4.80

318 Bhavesh Uttamchand Dingria 16010420080 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement Jaro Education 4.80

319 Harsh Gurav 16010320100 Electronics and Telecommunication 2024 On Campus Placement Finalyca 4.80
320 Aryan Ashok Balpande 16010120002 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Accenture 4.50
321 Kaustubh Dilip Karkhanis 16010120158 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Accenture 4.50
322 Nandita Srivatsan 16010320074 Electronics and Telecommunication 2024 On Campus Placement Accenture 4.50
323 Medhavi Sinha 16010220027 Electronics Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement NSEIT 4.50
324 Tanmay Dharmendra Mishra 16010520032 Mechanical Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Indra Water 4.50
325 Riddhi Yogeshkumar Arya 16010420006 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement Capgemini 4.25
326 Gandhar Unmesh Thakur 16010520065 Mechanical Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Mahindra & Mahindra 4.20

327
Harshvardhan Sanjay 
Mandhana

16010520107 Mechanical Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Mahindra & Mahindra 4.20

328 Varoon Mukund Konnur 16010520024 Mechanical Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Mahindra & Mahindra 4.20
329 Ratan Pandey 16010420119 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement LTIMindtree 4.02
330 Zain Shaheed Azmi 16010120057 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement RSM Astute 4.00
331 Prathmesh Dinesh Wadiya 16010121820 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement AIRA Consulting 4.00
332 Bharat Ketan Dedhia 16010420132 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement Godrej Infotech 4.00
333 Shreya Manoj Nogja 16010421803 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement AIRA Consulting 4.00
334 Viraj Ramkrishna Lande 16010420043 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement RSM Astute 4.00
335 Garima Sanjay Sethi 16010320065 Electronics and Telecommunication 2024 On Campus Placement Godrej Infotech 4.00
336 Ajay Bablu Thakur 16010320118 Electronics and Telecommunication 2024 On Campus Placement AIRA Consulting 4.00
337 Shreyas Ajit Chavan 16010320116 Electronics and Telecommunication 2024 On Campus Placement RSM Astute 4.00
338 Alfan Irfan Pathan 16010220035 Electronics Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Neown 4.00
339 Yash Pankaj Panchal 16010220043 Electronics Engineering 2024 Off Campus Placement Commtel (O) 4.00
340 James Abraham 16010520029 Mechanical Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Nilkamal 4.00
341 Hitarth Nainesh Parikh 16010220015 Electronics Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Vision Mechatronics 3.50
342 Saksham Raina 16010120204 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Paktolus 3.00
343 Ankur Arun Shetty 16010120106 Computer Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Adenza(O) ND
344 Mahesh Babulnath Pandey 16010220045 Electronics Engineering 2024 Off Campus Placement Teckinfo Solution Pvt. LTD(O) ND
345 Sarthak Ravindra Sawant 16010220055 Electronics Engineering 2024 Off Campus Placement Siemens (O) ND
346 Shreeraj Kashiram Rane 16010420086 Information Technology 2024 On Campus Placement KPMG NA
347 Paarth Pravir Kapur 16010420038 Information Technology 2024 Off Campus Placement A R Chawra & Associate(O) NA
348 Palak Ashwini Chopra 16010120008 Information Technology 2024 Off Campus Placement IITB Trust Lab(O) NA

349 Deep Pattani 16010320053 Electronics and Telecommunication 2024 Off Campus Placement
SINAXIS ENTERPRISES
PRIVATE LIMITED(O)

NA

350 Sayyam Anil Jain 16010520093 Mechanical Engineering 2024 Off Campus Placement
TERAS NEW AND RENEWABLE
ENERGIES LLP (O)

4.00

351 Bhushan Ajay Patil 16010521805 Mechanical Engineering 2024 Off Campus Placement Technosoft Engineering 3.80
352 Aditya Rajendra Sahu 16010521808 Mechanical Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Equitron 3.50
353 Rohin Rajesh Dedhia 16010520008 Mechanical Engineering 2024 On Campus Placement Equitron 3.50

354 Soham Jatin Mistry 16010520034 Mechanical Engineering 2024 Off Campus Placement Pureride Technologies Pvt. Ltd.(O) 3.00

355 Rohit Pradeep Sonar 16010521819 Mechanical Engineering 2024 Off Campus Placement
PERITUS CONTROL
EQUIPMENTS PVT LTD(O)

NA

356 Gaurav Dinesh Mane 16010521804 Mechanical Engineering 2024 Off Campus Placement Rever Mobility Pvt Ltd.(O) ND
357 Snehal Tulsidas Chopade 16010521802 Mechanical Engineering 2024 Off Campus Placement Shrmer (O) ND
358 Nikhilesh Bhalekar 16010520005 Mechanical Engineering 2024 Off Campus Placement Remondis (O) 5.25
359 Madhven Rathod 16010521807 Mechanical Engineering 2024 Off Campus Placement Rotex (O) ND


